Position

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Employer

Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Department /
Subdivision

Superintendent's Office
Superintendent's Office
Superintendent's Office
Superintendent's Office

Superintendent's Office

Total Wages

$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,913
$10,913
$10,681
$9,861
$1,444



