Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Member		Lawndale Elementary	Superintendent's Office	\$3,024	\$10,913
Board Member		Lawndale Elementary	Superintendent's Office	\$3,024	\$10,913
Board Member		Lawndale Elementary	Superintendent's Office	\$3,024	\$10,681
Board Member		Lawndale Elementary	Superintendent's Office	\$3,024	\$9,861
Board Member		Lawndale Elementary	Superintendent's Office	\$3,024	\$1,444